
Cheap, dean, good-sized room for rent Historic District. 
Close to campus. 476-1707. 

Female, 20’s, to share 4 bedroom apt., $115/month plus 
1/4 utilities. 430 N- 25th Street. Call 486-2066. 

Good opportunity for nursing students. 34 year old male 
in wheelchair looking for roommate to share house. Call 
for more details 477-1926. 

M/F needed to share 2BR. Available now. $175/month, 
plus deposit. Close to campus. 438-2729 

Roommate needed for a 2 BR. 2 BA house at 1205 
Claremont. $300. Cosigner required. 6 mos lease. 432- 
6644 or 432-0644. 

Roommate to share modem house in country. Ten min- 
utes from downtown. Very quiet. Must be responsible. Horse smart. No smoking, no pets. $300 Includes cable, 
washer/dryer, no utilities. 1-402-786-5811. 

Roommate wanted for large apartment with own bed- 
room/bathroom $200 per month 113 utilites plus deposit. Call Neal at 438-2690 leave message. 

Close to campus Claremont Apartment. Room for rent. 
$200 +1/3 utilities. 476-1788. 

1900 S. 52nd. EXCELLENT 5BR, available now!. 
$900+deposit. Cal 430-9019. 

3 Bedroom, 2944 -S'. Nice, W/D. parking. $550, 488- 

5446._ 
4216 F. Newly built four bedroom, two baths, double 
garage, $950.430-6328. 

5+ bedroom, 3 bath, just redone, C/A. dishwasher. W/D 
hookup. 1144 F St. $900.430-9012 

CAMPUS CLOSE 
1735 N. 29th. Flve-eix bedrooms, two baths, paiking. 
$875. 430-6328. 

Roommate needed for a 2 BR, 2 BA house at 1205 
Claremont. $300. Cosigner required. 6 mos lease. 432- 
6644 432-0644_ 

2 bedroom dtplex: NEVER BEEN RENTED! $595.488- 
6203. 

Spacious. 1BR. BIG living room plus library/study area, 
main floor, front entrance, off-street paiking, 28th & J 
area. GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD! $360Ano. 47S6443. 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
Welcome back students. Super large one bedroom $349. 
Two bedroom unts $369-1429. Laundry, busline. 

JONESPROPERTIES 
640 South 20th 

475-7262 
i. ,1 1 

_.... 
— 

******************** 

Is privacy and quiet environment Important? Luxurious 
loft, great view, non-smoking, no pets, laundry, $375 
includes all utilties. Need garage? Additional $40 per 
month. Ideal tor one individual. 475-7262. 

1 BR, Near Campus, 2403 Lynn Street, off-street parking. 
Cable, deposit, $285/mo. Avaiable Feb. 1.486-2088, 

2740 R. Large. Newly remodeled. Three bedroom. Laun- 
dry. Garage. $495.430-6328. 

2nd Semester Leases 
Efficendes, one & two bedroom apartments. Various 
locations. Close to campus. $260-$530. 

Management On* 477-2600 

4BR, 2BA, unfurnished, redone, all utilities paid, central 
air, 830 S. 12th, $820.430-9012. 

Brand-new. Four bedroom plus two bathroom. Close to 
campus. Low utilities. All appliances. Washer and Dryer 
included. No pets. $895 Phoenix Properties Manage- 
ment 474-5327(am) or 421-8996(pm). 

Campus Close 
2521 R St., Huge 1 bedroom, security entrance, laundry, 
off-street parking, no pets, heat paid, $325, 440-6254/ 
435-6611. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Wmowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 
Call Now! 476-6200 

Downtown, unique one bedroom in security building. Heat 
paid, only $260, no pets. Phoenix Properties. 474-5327 
(am) or 421-6996 (pm). 

Efficiency Apt. Close 
to city campus. 

Gas/water/heat paid. 
Cali 477-4490 

GAS 
HEAT PAID 

2504 Vine Ibd lower level, neutral decor $340.00 

1109,1121 North 28th, Ibedrooms, choose your style. 
Dark brown, or beige, $340.00. Grey with ceramic floors, 
$365.00. Huge bedrooms, lots of dosets, private en- 
closed wait out patio, on site management. 
2920 P, Spit level town house, 2bedroom, 1 1/4 bath 
make it your first home. Low utlities. available NOW, 
$475.00 

4300 Cornhusker Hwy, 2bedrooms. 1 1/4 bath 
town house, 1000 sq. ft of living, spacious bedrooms, 
nobody above or below! $475.00-$525.00 

2bedroom, 1 bath, W/D hookup. Lower level Handi- 
capped access or top floor beige carpet, ceramic floors, al 
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